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1. Vanessa Röhniß 2008 378359 GER 11.9 244.08

Julina Schnabel 2007 345696 GER

2. Manou Meulebeek 2005 PSV 11.9 215.40

Maud van Kempen 2005 NED

3. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 11.5 200.67

Tereza Jelinkova 2008 CZE

4. Silvia Bernal Sequeira 2008 MADD 10.7 179.46

Clara Lallana Duran 2008 MADD

5. Victoria Cejuela Garcia 2008 MADD 10.5 171.42

Carolina Gonzalez Sanchez 2008 MADD
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1. Röhniß, Vanessa GER 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 44.40 1. 11.9 244.08

Schnabel, Julina GER 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 1. (85.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 47.52 1. (132.72)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.08 1. (187.80)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.28 1. (244.08)

2. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 42.60 2. 11.9 215.40

van Kempen, Maud NED 5132D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 37.80 2. (80.40)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 41.04 2. (121.44)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.0 48.60 2. (170.04)

205C 2.8 3.5 3.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 45.36 2. (215.40)

3. Medkova, Ivana CZE 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60 3. 11.5 200.67

Jelinkova, Tereza CZE 403B 2.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 38.40 3. (78.00)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 41.04 3. (119.04)

5233D 2.4 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 40.32 3. (159.36)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 41.31 3. (200.67)

4. Bernal Sequeira, Silvia MADD 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 33.00 5. 10.7 179.46

Lallana Duran, Clara MADD 301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 39.00 4. (72.00)

403B 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 40.32 4. (112.32)

105B 2.4 3.5 3.5 5.5 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 37.44 4. (149.76)

203B 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 29.70 4. (179.46)

5. Cejuela Garcia, Victoria MADD 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 4. 10.5 171.42

Gonzalez Sanchez, Carolina MADD 301B 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 29.40 5. (67.20)

105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 31.68 5. (98.88)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.54 5. (135.42)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 36.00 5. (171.42)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

E 1       BTSC

E 2       ADT

S 1       WSCR

S 2       SVNA

S 3       KAZ

S 4       SVH

S 5       ESP

Referee :

Germany

Netherlands

Rostock

E 3      GER

Aachen

Kazakhstan

Germany

Spanien

Germany

Aachen

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

E 4       SVNA

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen

Aachen
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